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Neueinstellungen nach geforderter Qualifikation 
West- und Ostdeutschland 2011, Anteile in Prozent

Ost

West

23

68

9

19

63

17

ohne Berufsabschluss

mit Berufsabschluss

Fachhochschul-/Hochschulabschluss
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